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General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbo!

530475

ISIN

Name of the company

Tinna Rubber and Infrastructure Limited

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

No

Type of report

Equity Shares

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. ' Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No Banicula; HeSINo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whett_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 3 No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethexl' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

of Shareholding as | Nymber of Voting Rights held in each
L5} No. Of a % of total no e
No. of Partly h. Total nos. e - | class of securities (IX)
Cateso Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up ¥ Z’:j in shares held il o
9 | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity underlying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] Depository per SCRR, Total as a
an (1) shares shares . (IV)HV)+
held (IV) | held Receipts I 1957) (VIID) As al | % of
(VD a%of ass | Class ol | (avBeC)
W (A+B+C2) g X legy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 6321347 6321347 73.81 6321347 6321347 73.81
Group
(B) Public 4697 2243403 2243403 26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26,19
Non
(&3] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 4708 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 | 100




Firefox

file:///D:/Vabhav Data/DRIVE D/Vaibhav Pandey/Vabhav Data...

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of

Shareholding , as . | Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lacked in otherwise Nurmber of
c £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) encumbered i
Catego ategory o Underlvi derlyi . o equity shares
ategory nderlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) g
shareholder . ” o 8 held in
() an Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of et R
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema t;g'ci]lze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total i ()
(a) (VIHX) Asa % | () | Shares | y" | ghares
of (A+B+C2) ?g;d held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.81 6321347
Group
(B) Public 26,19 1645070
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1H underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7966417
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No of of . q each class of securities ([X)
full Partl No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
Catewory & Name | Nos. OF aic)ll B Y| shares shares no. of shares T
aresory ; paidup | paid- o derlying | held (VIT) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) otal
Sr. ot the shareholders | equity up 4 2 as a %
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) shares | equity | DEPOSIOTY | per SCRR, Rights f
AU | Receipts | IVIHV)+ | 1957) (VIID) 9
held shares v oI Asa%of Total
av) held ) y Class | Class | o/ Voting
(A+B+C2) e X o ota d
v) L Ly rights
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) o ioualSlindu ) 6321347 6321347 | 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73 81
undivided Family
(SX?(-I—I;OtaI 11 6321347 6321347 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73 81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 6321347 6321347 73.81 6321347 6321347 | 73.81
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
Central
(2) Sl S 28200 28200  |033 28200 28200 |0.33
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 28200 28200 033 28200 28200 |0.33
(BX2)
(3) Nuu-inslilutivus
Tndividuals -
i.Individual
N shareholders
(a(i) e 4625 911478 911478 10.64 911478 911478 | 10.64
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 4 842786 842786 9.84 842786 842786 |9.84
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 485 485 0.01 485 485 0.01
© ARy Other 66 460454 460454 538 460454 460454 | 538
(specify)
f‘é’)b(f)ma] 4696 2215203 2215203 [25.86 2215203 2215203 | 25.86
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 4697 2243403 2243403 26.19 2243403 2243403 | 26.19
(1H)+(B)
(2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el 4708 8564750 8564750 100 8564750 8564750 100
A+B+C2)
o 4708 8564750 8564750 | 100 8564750 8564750 | 100
(A+B+C)
i UV i —
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S]h?iresd
. c . pledged or
No. Of Shares LT coprEsingiofl Locked in aiarndes Number of
Undedvin No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (X11) equity share
ying . . i encumbered quity s
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding : . (XI11) held in
2 Outstanding | securities and | percentage of | .
convertible . . =i dematerialized
» Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share As 2 % As 8 %
securities (X) . . - Sa 7o sa7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total |No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) 73.81 6321347
Sub-Total
73.81 6321347
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7381 6321347
Promoter Group
(AA)
(HAXD) o
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) 0.33 28200
Sub-Total
0.33 28200
(B)(2) . T = ]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.64 408045
(a(ii)) 9.84 842786
(b) 0.01 485
(&) 5.38 365554
Sub-Total
25.86 1616870
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.19 1645070
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
23H(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7966417
Total (A+B+C) 100 7966417
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

1

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
KARTA
BHUPINDER
AND KAPIL
HUF

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI
KARTA BK
SEKHRI AND
SONS HUF

3

4

5

GAURAV
SEKHRI

PAN (I1)

AAHHBS8826N

AAHHB8827P

AAOPG3103G

SHOBHA
SEKHRI

AATPS1222M

BHUPINDER
KUMAR
SEKHRI

KAPIL
SEKHRI

AARTI
SEKHRI

AATPS6454P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

6010

262300

66200

1636343

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVYH VY (VD)

6010

262300

66200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

3.06

077

110287

ABKPS4820K

AQIPS4139K

79700

1511347

1636343

110287

79700

19.11

1.29

0.93

1511347

17.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6010

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

Class eg:y

Total

6010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

262300

66200

1636343

110287

79700

1511347

3.06

0.77

19.11

1.29

093

17.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

3.06

077

19.11

1.29

0.93

17.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

No. (a)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

3‘""“ heldip 6010 262300 66200 1636343 110287 79700 1511347
emalerialized |

torm (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PUJA SEKHRI

KRISHNAV SEKHRI

PAN (II)

AQJPS4220H

DDUPS7263F

ARNAYV SEKHRI

DDUPS7277H

ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI

Click here to go back

DDUPS7278]1

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1749160

20.42

300000

3.5

300000

35

300000

35

6321347

73.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Class egy

Total

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.42

3.5

3.5

35

73.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital} (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2042

35

3.5

73.81

.Number of Locked
No. (a)

in shares (XII)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1749160

300000

300000

300000

6321347
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Reason for not providing PAN |

o 1 —
Reason for not ‘7

providing PAN

’,_

| I
Sharcholder type ‘




Firefox file:///D:/Vabhav Data/DRIVE D/Vaibhav Pandey/Vabhav Data...

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the )

Sh SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA MADAN KUKREJA PADMAVATHI MANCHALA Click here to go back
areholders (I)

PAN'(II) AAAPMSI128K AAJPK2206R ADGPMS5886K Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 363000 120450 300000 783450

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares ([ e
held (VII) = 363000 120450 300000 783450
_(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

424 1.41 355 9.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 363000 120450 300000 783450

Classeg:y
Total 363000 120450 300000 783450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

424 141 35 9.15

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

424 1.41 3.5 9.15

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

363000 120450 300000 783450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Searial No

Category

1

Bodies Corporate

Any Other (specify)

2

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the

PAN (II)

Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

379979

80475

Total

66

460454

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IVYHV)*+ (V)

379979

80475

460454

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.44

0.94

5.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

379979

80475

460454

Class eg'y

Total

379979

80475

460454

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

444

0.94

538

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

444

0.94

5.38

Number of Locked
No. (a)

in shares (XII)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

310679

form (XIV)

54875

365554
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Reason for not providing PAN ‘

Reason for not
providing PAN |
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in casc of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



