General information about company							
Scrip code	530475						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN							
Name of the company	Tinna Rubber and Infrastructure Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	De	eclaratio	n		
Sr. No	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab					Shareholding as					
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a		
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81	
(B)	Public	4697	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26,19	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	4708	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100	

Category (I)	Category of shareholder		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	ing conversion of ling convertible ble securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No(a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.81					6321347
(B)	Public				26,19					1645070
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7966417

			No of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos	Shareholding as a % of total			g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos, Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) (IV)+(V)+	no of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X Class eg:y Total		Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ittern of t	he Promoter	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73,81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	6321347			6321347	73.81	6321347		6321347	73.81
(2)	Foreign					17.					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		11	6321347			6321347	73,81	6321347		6321347	73.81
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	28200			28200	0,33	28200		28200	0.33
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	28200			28200	0.33	28200		28200	0.33
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4625	911478			911478	10,64	911478		911478	10,64
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	4	842786			842786	9.84	842786		842786	9.84
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	485			485	0.01	485		485	0.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	66	460454			460454	5:38	460454		460454	5.38
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4696	2215203			2215203	25.86	2215203		2215203	25.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		4697	2243403			2243403	26.19	2243403		2243403	26.19
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total (A+B+C2)		4708	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100
Total (A+B+C)		4708	8564750			8564750	100	8564750		8564750	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)	!	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.81					6321347
Sub-Total (A)(1)				73.81					6321347
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.81					6321347
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			×	
(1)	Institutions								
(2)				0.33					28200
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0.33					28200
(3)	Non-institution	S							6
(a(i))				10.64					408045
(a(ii))				9.84					842786
(b)				0.01					485
(e)				5.38					365554
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25.86					1616870
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.19					1645070
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	m of the Non Promote	r- Nor	n Public sl	hareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7966417
Total (A+B+C)				100					7966417

Canadal M	14	12	12		-		7
Searial No.	1 DIMIDINIDED	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (1)	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI KARTA BHUPINDER AND KAPIL HUF	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI KARTA BK SEKHRI AND SONS HUF	GAURAV SEKHRI	SHOBHA SEKHRI	BHUPINDER KUMAR SEKHRI	KAPIL SEKHRI	AARTI SEKHRI
PAN (II)	AAHHB8826N	AAHHB8827P	AAOPG3103G	AATPS1222M	AATPS6454P	ABKPS4820K	AOJPS4139k
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1,29	0.93	17.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Class eg:y							
Total	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.07	3.06	0,77	19.11	1,29	0.93	17.65
No Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.07	3.06	0.77	19.11	1.29	0.93	17.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6010	262300	66200	1636343	110287	79700	1511347
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	3						
Shareholder type							

		individuals/F	lindu undivided l	ramily	.nr
Searial No	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	PUJA SEKHRI	KRISHNAV SEKHRI	ARNAV SEKHRI	ADITYA BRIJ SEKHRI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOJPS4220H	DDUPS7263F	DDUPS7277H	DDUPS7278J	Total
No, of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos_shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX)	-	Ni -	-11
Class eg:X	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Class eg:y					
Total	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.42	3.5	3.5	3.5	73.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		11		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)		*	Ti-
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1749160	300000	300000	300000	6321347

Reason for not providing P	MN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type			

Searial No. I 2 3 Name of the Shareholders (I) SHAMA ASHOK MEHRA MADAN KUKREJA PADMAVATHI MANCE PAN'(II) AAAPM8128K AAJPK2206R ADGPM5886K No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	HALA Click here to go back Total 783450
PAN'(II) AAAPM8128K AAJPK2206R ADGPM5886K No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paidup equity shares held (V) No, Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	783450
up equity shares held (V) No, Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = 363000 120450 300000	783450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.15
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X 363000 120450 300000	783450
Class eg:y	
Total 363000 120450 300000	783450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 4.24 1.41 3.5	9.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.15
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	l l
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 363000 120450 300000	783450
Reason for not providing PAN	1
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	31	35	66
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	379979	80475	460454
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	379979	80475	460454
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44	0.94	5.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	if.
Class eg: X	379979	80475	460454
Class eg:y		-	
Total .	379979	80475	160151
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.44	0.94	5.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a a sasuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.44	0.94	5.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	310679	54875	365554

	_		_	
- 1	- i	re	fc	1

file:///D:/Vabhav Data/DRIVE D/Vaibhav Pandey/Vabhav Data...

Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence